
Enrollment ResidencyNew Freshman Class

Enrollment Total

Undergraduate

Graduate

MI Resident			

Other States		

WI Resident		

International		

7,750

7,115

635

81.5% 

11.4%

5.7%

1.4%

1,505

Total Full-Time  
Equivalent Students

6,665

Degrees Granted (2016-17) Tuition3rd Semester Retention Rate

Total Degrees Granted

Less Than Bachelor’s Degree

Bachelor’s Degree

Postbaccalaureate Certificates

Master’s Degree

Post-Master’s Certificates

In-State
Lower Division
Upper Division

Out-of-State
Lower Division
Upper Division	

Room and Board		

$10,240.44
$10,756.44

$15,736.44
$16,504.44

$10,328

77.6%71.7%
6 Year Graduation Rate

1,766

341

1,251

10

152

12

% of Fall 2016 first-time, full-time new 
freshmen returning for fall 2017

All Degrees Baccalaureate

45.6%
% of 2010 first-time, 
full-time new freshmen 
graduating within 6 
years

Fall 2017 
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