

## Fall 2017 UNIVERSITY SNAPSHOT

Enrollment		New Freshman Class	Residency
Enrollment Total Undergraduate	7,750 7,115	1,505	MI Resident 81.5% Other States 11.4%
Graduate	635	Total Full-Time Equivalent Students 6,665	WI Resident 5.7% International 1.4%
Degrees Granted (2016-17)		3rd Semester Retention Rate	Tuition
Total Degrees Granted  Less Than Bachelor's Degree  Bachelor's Degree  Postbaccalaureate Certificates  Master's Degree  Post-Master's Certificates	1,766 341 1,251 10 152 12	% of Fall 2016 first-time, full-time new freshmen returning for fall 2017  All Degrees Baccalaureate 71.7% 77.6%  6 Year Graduation Rate  % of 2010 first-time, full-time new freshmen graduating within 6 years	In-State Lower Division \$10,240.44 Upper Division \$10,756.44  Out-of-State Lower Division \$15,736.44 Upper Division \$16,504.44  Room and Board \$10,328









